Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
In
do
or
 A
rc

is communicated simply and intuitively to maintenance personnel via
a single multi-colour LED. No need to memorize complex indicator
protocols. No confusing array of multiple, same coloured LEDs that can
be difficult to read from floor level.
warranty
The OL2 Combo comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not
covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper
installation effectively cancel the warranty.
lamp selection guide
6V 12V 24V
MR16 -               20W, 35W                    -
MR16 LED 5W, 7W 2W, 5W, 7W 5W, 7W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
OL2-E-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
OL2-E-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
OL2-E-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
OL2-E-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
OL2-E-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
OL2-E-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
OL2-E-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
OL2-E-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
OL2-E-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
OL2-E-24-100 24 100 75 50 38
3/4/22
In
do
or